MCAA 3nd Open Saturday 28th 2015

FO1 10:00 FO1 All Ages High Jump Pool A

BIB ATHLETE

U15 Girls 1 107  Deanna CLARKE
2 312 Tazmin CHAPE
U17 Women 1 320  Olivia JONES
2 294  Grace MURRAY
3 200  Rachael BAYLIS
U20 Women 1 287  Felicity BEE
2 309  Gabrielle MCNEELANCE
3 293 Cara TRIVETT
U17 Men 1 335 Joe THOMSON
U15 Boys 1 80 Zachary ELLIOTT
2 302 Jordan RICKETTS
3 337 Andrew JAY
FO2 10:00 FO02 Senior Women Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE
1 350 Fiona CLARKE
FO2b 10:00 FO02b U17 Women Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE
1 229 Josie OLIARNYK
2 216  Charlotte JONES
3 215 Molly JENKS
4 202 Anya BATES
5 21 Millicent FAKANDE
6 296 Natasha SMITH
7 323 Rebecca OLIVER
8 231 Claire RICHARDS
9 354 Cara CLARKE
10 224 Rimini MILORO
10 200 Rachael BAYLIS
11 353 Mary RICE
12 352 Kaydene DUNKLEY
FO2a 10:00 FO02a U20 Women Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE
1 290  Annabelle PASK
2 289  Georgia PARRIS
3 351 Hazel VARLEY
4 293 Cara TRIVETT
5 238  Simone AGER

CLUB
Worcester AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Kidderminster & Stourport AC

Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Derby AC
Halesowen A & CC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Cwmbran Harriers
Stroud AC

City of Sheffield AC
Telford AC
Worcester AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Worcester AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Coventry Godiva H
Nuneaton Harriers
Notts AC
Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC



FO3

SNR Men

U1l7 Men

U15 Boys

Snr Women

U17 Women

U15 Girls

FO4

u15 Girls
U17 Women

U20 Women

Snr Women

U17 Men
U20 Men
Snr Men

Master Men

FO5

U20 Men

Snr Men

FO6

6 250
7 246

10:00

BIB
419

420
413
422
421
423
425
424
426
427
429
404
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BIB
322
356
382
380
379
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375
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377
336
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281
365
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12:00

BIB
70

359
273
358
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13:00

Caprice MILORO
Lucy HARRISON

FO3 All Ages Hammer

ATHLETE

Rob CARELESS
Richard O'CONNOR
Sam CATER
Beau MORRIS
Alex GRIFFITHS
Jacob CARELESS
Beth SEWELL
Emily COOK
Hannah WALKER
Anna PURCHASE
Molly WALSH
Sophie HUNT

FO4 All Ages Pole Vault Pool A

ATHLETE
Caroline WALDER
Felicia MILORO
Imogen SMITH
Danni LANGDALE
Alice HOBSON
Olivia BEASLEY
Alessandra ROSSI
Elizabeth EDDEN
Lianne BROOKS
Katrina WALKER
Todd WEBSTER
George OSBORNE
Reuben ESIEN
Chris DAY

Derek HATELEY

FO5 All Ages Triple Jump

ATHLETE

O'Briel NYAMBAYO
Marcus JUDGE
Jordan MITCHELL
Julien GITTENS

FO6 All Ages High Jump Pool B

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Birchfield Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Notts AC

Cardiff AAC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Leamington C & AC

CLUB

North Somerset AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Telford AC

Notts AC

Notts AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Birchfield Harriers

Harborough AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Derby AC

Notts AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Oxford University AC

Nuneaton Harriers

CLuB

Nuneaton Harriers

Coventry Godiva H

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC



Snr Women
U20 Women
U1l7 Women

U15 Boys
Ul7 Men

U20 Men

Snr Men

Fo7

U15 Boys

U13 Boy
U17 Men

U20 Men

Snr Men

FO8

Snr Men

U17Men
U15 Boys
Snr Women

U17 Women

uU15 Girls
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BIB
306

289
297
296
301
336
334
299
300
329

ATHLETE

Victoria DRONSFIELD
Georgia PARRIS
Hannah TAPLEY
Natasha SMITH
Oliver CRESSWELL
Todd WEBSTER
James GIONIS
Stephan BAKER
Christopher HEWLETT
Shaun CREGEEN

FO7 All Males Long Jump

BIB
80

349
95
270
345
344
347
343
341
65
281
342
70
273
35

ATHLETE
Zachary ELLIOTT
Andrew MARTIN
Jake WATSON
Tobie WATSON
Daniel BOYD

Zac BODDINGTON
Sam OWUSU
Glenn BALFOUR
Stuart STREET
De'Quan LODGE
Reuben ESIEN
Elliott WALKER
O'Briel NYAMBAYO
Jordan MITCHELL
Robert PEARSALL

FO8 All Ages Javelin

BIB
332
412
413
385
414
390
336
360
392
416
216
353
312
315

ATHLETE
William SAGE
Jamie CARTER
Sam CATER
Joshua BAIN
Alexander CLEGG
Tyrone WILLIAMS
Todd WEBSTER
Dexter DEAVILLE
Sam Thomas CHANCE
Karen ADDIS
Charlotte JONES
Mary RICE
Tazmin CHAPE
Beth LLOYD

CLUB

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Worcester AC

Stroud AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Derby AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Manx Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Telford AC

Telford AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bournemouth AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Nuneaton Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Tipton H

CLUB

Cheltenham Harriers
Telford AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Loughborough Students AC
Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Birchfield Harriers

Derby AC

Amber Valley AC

Halesowen A & CC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Derby AC

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers



F09

Snr Man
Snr Women

F10

Snr Men

F11

U15 Girls
U17 Women
U20 Women

Snr Women
U15 Boys
U17 Men
Sen Men

Master Men

F12

13:30

15:00

15:00
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120 Maisie HUCKER
418 Lauren ASHBOURNE
321 Flora SKINNER

FO9 All Ages Pole Vault

BIB ATHLETE

367 lan PARKINSON

376 Sally SCOTT

373 Caroline PARKINSON

F10 All Ages High Jump Pool C

BIB ATHLETE

328  Mark BROWN
331 Sam MEYLER
330 Adam HIGGINS

F11 All Ages Triple Jump

BIB ATHLETE

356 Felicia MILORO
224 Rimini MILORO
364 Beth MORTIBOY
250  Caprice MILORO
363 Victoria MOULD
362 Eleanor JOHNSTON
95 Jake WATSON
77 Isaac BURT

360 Dexter DEAVILLE
347 Sam OWUSU

357 Albert EARLE

F12 U15 Girls Long Jump

BIB ATHLETE

131 Iris OLIARNYK

149 Chloe VINESTOCK
112 Ellie ENGLAND

126 Lily-May LAWRENCE
136 Louise ROBINSON
356 Felicia MILORO

107 Deanna CLARKE
315 Beth LLOYD

137 Caitlin RODWAY
355 Elizabeth HENNESSY
115 Eva GUNN

141 Sade SIMMS

Halesowen A & CC
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Wycombe Phoenix H
Loughborough Students AC
Wycombe Phoenix H

CLUB

Guildford & Godalming AC
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

CLUB

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Notts AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Southampton AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Nuneaton Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Notts AC
Birchfield Harriers
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Worcester AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Birchfield Harriers



PERF
.40
.35
.55
.40
.30
.50
.45
.35
.68
.60
.45
.30

R QU (U (U (U (U G (U QU U U Q-

PERF
3.56

PERF
5.64
5.22
5.14
5.07
4.97
4.97
4.96
4.73
4.63
4.56
4.48
4.26
3.94

PERF
5.44
5.12
5.09
4.86
4.82

F38



4.71
3.82

PERF
49.32
38.82
35.80
42.06
36.69
27.07
40.76
37.81
30.96
53.82
46.81
31.17

PERF
2.80
2.30
3.10
3.00
2.80
2.50
3.30
3.10
2.30
2.10
3.00
3.00
3.70
3.00
3.30

PERF
13.10
11.74
12.52
11.65

u20
u20



.83
.65
.65
.60
.75
.65
.60
.65
.65
75
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PERF
5.65
5.15
4.83
4.61
5.82
5.62
5.41
4.91
7.07
6.45
6.23
5.84
5.79
5.90
4.97

PERF
47.56
46.22
39.33
38.66
37.93
23.36
39.75
30.59
42.21
26.66
26.99
21.25
28.29
27.54

F20

F37
u20
F37



24.50
22.22
19.47

PERF
4.10
3.80
3.30

PERF
1.95
1.85
1.80

PERF
9.84

10.30
11.34
10.01
10.75
9.91

10.83
10.19
10.17
11.88
10.92

PERF
4.96
4.93
4.93
4.73
4.61
4.60
4.52
4.45
4.04
3.98
3.76
3.62



